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Description

198301280000
12510

01/28/1983
12:00:00

M A S H OF
ALABASTER
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

SHELBY SICK
ROOM
SUPPLIES

24 25

198303140000
34250

03/14/1983
12:00:00

M A S H OF
ALABASTER
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 24 185

198306090000
90320

06/09/1983
12:00:00

OFB INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 507

198309150001
74980

09/15/1983
12:00:00

M&H
EQUIPMENT
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 851

198302170000
22870

02/17/1983
12:00:00

L&L WELDING
AND GAS
SUPPLY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 119

198304110000
50420

04/11/1983
12:00:00

J&E
INCORPORAT
ED

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 326

198307050001
10040

07/05/1983
12:00:00

H A L CORP ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

*NONE GIVEN* 24 605

198307080001
14680

07/08/1983
12:00:00

G&G
JANITORIAL
SERVICE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 608

198307110001
15040

07/11/1983
12:00:00

JJ NOLEN
BUILDER INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 630

198311090002
06470

11/09/1983
12:00:00

G & G
JANITORIAL
SERVICE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

INTENT TO
DISOLVE

*NONE GIVEN* 25 76

198311090002
06480

11/09/1983
12:00:00

G & G
JANITORIAL
SERVICE &
SUPPLY CO
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

*NONE GIVEN* 25 78

198301270000
11360

01/27/1983
12:00:00

LOUISVILLE
AND
NASHVILLE
RAILROAD
COMPANY

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

LOUISVILLE &
NASHVILLE
RR

24 15

198307200001
23270

07/20/1983
12:00:00

M M & V
ENTERPRISES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 654

198303220000
38650

03/22/1983
12:00:00

J B F
TRUCKING CO
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 211

198306160000
94250

06/16/1983
12:00:00

DL ACTON
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 513

198309060001
68160

09/06/1983
12:00:00

H & M
MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 833

198305190000
77400

05/19/1983
12:00:00

CARE INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 446



198305120000
74150

05/12/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
PINES
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 419

198307180001
20340

07/18/1983
12:00:00

TL BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

*NONE GIVEN* 24 643

198311180002
11880

11/18/1983
12:00:00

WEIGHT
WATCHERS
OF GREATER
BIRMINGHAM
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

WEIGHT
WATCHERS
GREATER

25 101


