Search	Criteria F	ilters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Index Typ	e= Fictitio	us Names	; Party Se	q= 3; Date	e Recorded	l= 1983;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198301280000 12510	01/28/1983 12:00:00	M A S H OF ALABASTER INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	SHELBY SICK ROOM SUPPLIES	24	25				
198303140000 34250	03/14/1983 12:00:00	M A S H OF ALABASTER INC		CORP AMENDMENT	*NONE GIVEN*	24	185				
198306090000 90320	06/09/1983 12:00:00	OFB INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	*NONE GIVEN*	24	507				
198309150001 74980	09/15/1983 12:00:00	M&H EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	851				
198302170000 22870	02/17/1983 12:00:00	L&L WELDING AND GAS SUPPLY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	*NONE GIVEN*	24	119				
198304110000 50420	04/11/1983 12:00:00	J&E INCORPORAT ED		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	*NONE GIVEN*	24	326				
198307050001 10040	07/05/1983 12:00:00	H A L CORP		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	*NONE GIVEN*	24	605				
198307080001 14680	07/08/1983 12:00:00	G&G JANITORIAL SERVICE & SUPPLY CO INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	608				
198307110001 15040	07/11/1983 12:00:00	JJ NOLEN BUILDER INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	630				
198311090002 06470	11/09/1983 12:00:00	G & G JANITORIAL SERVICE & SUPPLY CO INC		INTENT TO DISOLVE	*NONE GIVEN*	25	76				
198311090002 06480	11/09/1983 12:00:00	G & G JANITORIAL SERVICE & SUPPLY CO INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	*NONE GIVEN*	25	78				
198301270000 11360	01/27/1983 12:00:00	LOUISVILLE AND NASHVILLE RAILROAD COMPANY		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	LOUISVILLE & NASHVILLE RR	24	15				
198307200001 23270	07/20/1983 12:00:00	M M & V ENTERPRISES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	654				
198303220000 38650	03/22/1983 12:00:00	J B F TRUCKING CO INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	211				
198306160000 94250	06/16/1983 12:00:00	DL ACTON BUILDING COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	513				
198309060001 68160	09/06/1983 12:00:00	H & M MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR S INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	833				
198305190000 77400	05/19/1983 12:00:00	CARE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	*NONE GIVEN*	24	446				

198305120000 74150	05/12/1983 12:00:00	SOUTHERN PINES HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	*NONE GIVEN*	24	419		
198307180001 20340	07/18/1983 12:00:00	TL BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI	*NONE GIVEN*	24	643		
198311180002 11880	11/18/1983 12:00:00	WEIGHT WATCHERS OF GREATER BIRMINGHAM INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	WEIGHT WATCHERS GREATER	25	101		